
 

 

 

Concert #1: Saturday, September 25, 2021  
Smith Recital Hall  
Thursday, September 23, 2021 7:30-10:00pm SRH 
Friday, September 24, 2021 7:30-10:00pm SRH 
Saturday, September 25, 2021 10:00am-12:30pm SRH dress 
Saturday, September 25, 2021 7:30pm SRH concert 

 
Recording Session: Saturday, October 9, 2021 & Sunday, October 10, 2021 
Foellinger Great Hall 
Saturday, October 9, 2021 10:00am-12:30pm FGH (Rehearsal) 
Saturday, October 9, 2021 7:30-10:00pm FGH (Rehearsal/Recording) 
Sunday, October 10, 2021 10:00am-12:30pm FGH (Recording)  

 
Concert #2: Saturday, October 16, 2021  
Foellinger Great Hall 
Thursday, October 14, 2021 7:30-10:00pm ORR 
Friday, October 15, 2021 7:30-10:00pm FGH 
Saturday, October 16, 2021 10:00am-12:30pm FGH dress 
Saturday, October 16, 2021 7:30pm FGH concert 

 
Concert #3: Saturday, December 4, 2021 
Smith Recital Hall  
Thursday, December 2, 2021 7:30-10:00pm SRH 
Friday, December 3, 2021 7:30-10:00pm SRH 
Saturday, December 4, 2021 10:00am-12:30pm SRH dress 
Saturday, December 4, 2021 7:30pm SRH concert 

 
Concert #4: Saturday, January 29, 2022 
Foellinger Great Hall 
Thursday, January 27, 2022 7:30-10:00pm FGH 
Friday, January 28, 2022 7:30-10:00pm FGH 
Saturday, January 29, 2022 10:00am-12:30pm FGH dress 
Saturday, January 29, 2022 7:30pm FGH concert 

Concert #5: Saturday April 2, 2022  
Smith Recital Hall 
Thursday, March 31, 2022 7:30-10:00pm SRH 
Friday, April 1, 2022 7:30-10:00pm SRH 
Saturday, April 2, 2022 10:00am-12:30pm SRH dress 
Saturday, April 2, 2022 7:30pm SRH concert 

 
Concert #6: Saturday, April 16, 2022 
Foellinger Great Hall 
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 7:30-10:00pm FGH (Strings Only) 
Thursday, April 14, 2022 7:30-10:00pm ORR 
Friday, April 15, 2022 7:30-10:00pm ORR  
Saturday, April 16, 2022 10:00am-12:30pm FGH dress 
Saturday, April 16, 2022 7:30pm FGH concert 


